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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA
BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS

CERTIFICATE
T'h.is is to rertifii that the ccmdidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higlter Secondary Eramination and is

......P.'.+llS.I & ELIGIBIS................. . for higher stwdies. The details are shown below.

Candidate's Name : IIIIANUSHKODI PRAIIEEP

Father'sNarne : PRADEEP KRISHNAN

Mother's Name

Date of Birth

Stream

Month & Year

: BINDHU PRADEEP

: 2811212000

: SCIENCE

: MARCII ?0?0

Register Nurnue. : 7135810

Na.ofChances :1

COMPUTER SCIENCE

MATEEMATICS-SCI

CIIEMISTRY

SUBJECTS

PARTI

ENGLISH

PLRTU

HINI}I

PART III (Optionals)

PHYSICS

CE

18

18

18

t8

31

tt

38

32

;18

57

18

19

17

18

19

20

,{

'11

36

28

14

51

32

58

64

36

31

35

36

38

39

25

21

36

106

121

59

36

89

64

144

160

12tl

100

160

1OCI

Grade

C+

A

C+

B+

A

B

B plus

A only

B only

C plus

A only

C plus

School Code: 06035 Total Score in Figures ffiBm784

Date of Result : l$0?-2020 Total Score in Words SEVEN EIGIIT FOUR

Grace Marks Awarded

Board of
SECRE ARY

Examinationswith name
of ttre

Eligible for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above tbr a1l. subjects
*Scores obtained in the previous examination{s)
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