





## GOVERNMENT OF KERALA **BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS**



## CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the candidate mentioned below has appeared for the Higher Secondary Examination and is

PASSED & ELIGIBLE for higher studies. The details are shown below.

Candidate's Name: DHANUSHKODI PRADEEP

Father's Name

: PRADEEP KRISHNAN

Mother's Name

: BINDHU PRADEEP

Date of Birth

: 28/12/2000

Stream

: SCIENCE

Register Number: 7135810

Month & Year

: MARCH 2020

No. of Chances : 1

SUBJECTS	FIRST YEAR		SECOND YEAR			GRAND TOTAL				Grade	Grade in
	CE	TE	CE	PE	TE.	CE	PE	TE	Total	Obtained	Words
PARTI ENGLISH	19	48	19		58	38	Bandar visus mig Ethicker in sees of f	106	144	<b>B</b> +	B plus
PARTII HINDI	19	57	20		64	39		121	160	<b>A</b> ,	A only
PART III (Optionals)											
PHYSICS	18	31	18	25	28	36	25	59	120	В	B only
CHEMISTRY	18	22	19	27	14	37	27	36	100	C+	C plus
COMPUTER SCIENCE	18	38	17	36	51	35	36	89	160	<b>A</b>	A only
MATHEMATICS-SCI	18	32	18	-	32	36	-	64	100	C+	C plus
School Code: 06035	Total Score in Figures				784						784

Date of Result: 15-07-2020

**Total Score in Words** 

SEVEN EIGHT FOUR

Eligible for Higher Studies: D+ Grade or above for all subjects.

\*Scores obtained in the previous examination(s)

**Grace Marks Awarded** 

Signature of the Principal with name seal

SECRETARY

Board of Higher Secondary Examinations

School Seal